DataMan® 300 Series
Quick Reference Guide
2021January28
Precautions
WARNING: LASER LIGHT, DO NOT STARE INTO BEAM: CLASS 2
LASER PRODUCT. FAILURE TO FOLLOW THESE INSTRUCTIONS
MAY CAUSE SERIOUS INJURY
l CAUTION - Use of controls or adjustments or performance of procedures

Liquid lens module and pre-focused 10.3mm or 10.3mm
IR M12 lens with wrench
DM300-LENS-
10LL
DM300-LENS-
10LL-IR
19mm liquid lens module DM300-LENS-
19LL
16mm M12 lens with locking without built-in IR blocking
filter
DM300-LENS-
16
5
8mm F5.6 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF08-
F5.6
12mm F8 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF12-F8
16mm F8 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF16-F8
16mm F11 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF16-F11
25mm F8 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF25-F8
25mm F11 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF25-F11
35mm F8 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF35-F8
35mm F11 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF35-F11
35mm F16 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF35-F16
40mm F11 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF40-F11
40mm F16 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF40-F16
24mm F6 liquid lens module with built-in IR blocking
filter
DM360-LENS-
24LL